Storage / Panel Heating 188
Selection Guide 189
Convectors / Fans / Patio 190
Space
Heating
187
S
P

BEAB approved willow white range of storage
heaters suitable for domestic or commercial
utilising industry standard bricks.
Automatic Storage Heaters with Automatic input
Charge Control and an adjustable boost control
damper.
The mall heater is a manual version as it is
designed for use in small areas with a preset input
and no user controls.
Supplied with Heat retention bricks.
Panel Convectors
Description          Dimensions (mm) Part No.
H x W x D
Panel Convector with Thermostat
0.75KW 430 x 620 x 108 SPH750
1.25KW 430 x 688 x 108 SPH1250
1.50KW 430 x 688 x 108 SPH1500
2.00KW 430 x 860 x 108 SPH2000
3.00KW 430 x 860 x 143 SPH3000
Panel Convector with 24 Hour Timer
0.75KW 430 x 620 x 108 SPH750T
1.25KW 430 x 688 x 108 SPH1250T
1.50KW 430 x 688 x 108 SPH1500T
2.00KW 430 x 860 x 108 SPH2000T
3.00KW 430 x 860 x 143 SPH3000T
BEAB approved Wall mounted Convected heat
for rapid warm up.
Willow white colour to match the Sector storage
heater range.